ID Task |Task Name Duration  |Start Finish Predecessors ‘ Aug '19 Sep '19 ‘ Oct '19 ‘ Nov '19 Dec '19 ‘Jan 20 ‘ Feb'
O  mode 142128041118 |25 0108 |15]22 29 06|13 20|27 03/10/17]24 010815 22[29 0512|1926/ 02
1 B LodjnEgnbm 131 days Fri 02.08.19 Fri 31.01.20 I 1
16033MLoBIBN
2 - 3903300 105 days Fri 02.08.19 Thu 26.12.19 I 1
3 EH wm B3Lyo3s 15days  Fri02.08.19 Thu 22.08.19 N
4 - 3mB B0 90 days  Fri 23.08.19 Thu26.12.19 3 Y
5 - ©130§ 300 40 days  Fri 02.08.19 Thu 26.09.19 I 1
6 - Falyon3s 20days  Fri02.08.19 Thu 29.08.19 l
7 - amMbABsgn 20 days Fri 30.08.19 Thu 26.09.19 6
8 - LodMBBVgM doLogmo 90 days  Fri 02.08.19 Thu 05.12.19 I 1
9 |[E wmm B3Lyo3s 10days  Fri02.08.19 Thu 15.08.19 l
10 - dmMb@sy0 80 days Fri 16.08.19 Thu 05.12.19 9
11 e I, 333060Fnemgdgemn 110 days Fri 02.08.19 Thu 02.01.20 I 1
BoMJ00
12 - T7Lyo3s 90 days Fri 02.08.19 Thu 05.12.19 l
13 - aMBA S0 20 days Fri 06.12.19 Thu 02.01.20 12
14 - 39M6n@ M 128 days Fri 02.08.19 Tue 28.01.20 I 1
15 |[E g Falyon3s 45 days  Fri02.08.19 Thu 03.10.19 l
16 - amMbABsgn 83 days Fri 04.10.19 Tue 28.01.20 15
17 - Lobongdn 102 days Fri 23.08.19 Mon 13.01.20 I 1
18 - B3LYn3 45days  Fri 23.08.19 Thu24.10.19 3 - l
19 - dmMb@sy0 57 days Fri 25.10.19 Mon 13.01.20 18
20 - 2363Mo@mMmMa 86days  Fri02.08.19 Fri 29.11.19 I 1
21 |E wm T9aLyo@3s 81 days Fri 02.08.19 Fri 22.11.19 l
22 - dmMmb@oy0 5 days Mon 25.11.19 Fri 29.11.19 21
23 - 3M3309BaAma 131 days Fri 02.08.19 Fri 31.01.20 I 1
Juaemo o CCTV
24 - FaLyo3s 30days  Fri02.08.19 Thu 12.09.19
25 - amMbABsg0 101 days Fri 13.09.19 Fri31.01.20 24
26 - LobobdMAm 131 days Fri 02.08.19 Fri 31.01.20 I 1
Loabomadogny
27 - F3Lyo3s 30days  Fri02.08.19 Thu 12.09.19
28 - amMbABsgn 101 days Fri 13.09.19 Fri 31.01.20 27
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